
CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
12 MOYA SANCHEZ MARCOS 70152 1 X 25 25 24 25 99
44 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 70243 1 X 23 23 25 24 95
45 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 70230 2 X 24 23 25 22 94
29 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 23 25 22 23 93
2 HAFTI JAOUAD 70005 2 X 25 24 23 21 93

34 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 70148 1 X 23 24 22 23 92
11 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 71353 2 X 24 23 23 22 92
40 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 71360 1 X 24 24 23 21 92
31 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 22 22 24 22 90
49 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 23 22 23 22 90
26 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 21 25 24 20 90
13 ANGLES MARTINEZ NESTOR 70164 3 X 21 21 23 24 89
14 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 22 23 22 22 89
32 JIMENEZ GARCIA JOAQUIN 70247 2 X 21 23 24 21 89
10 BARNES TURON GERARD 71106 2 X 24 21 23 21 89
38 RODRIGUEZ AUDI CINTA 22 3 D 21 20 24 23 88
43 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 20 24 23 21 88
30 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 23 19 22 23 87
17 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JAIME 70241 2 X 21 22 21 23 87
15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 71355 1 X 20 22 23 22 87
39 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 21 21 23 22 87
58 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 20 22 21 23 86
4 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 23 22 85

52 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 19 22 22 22 85
41 JOU VILA XAVIER 70804 2 X 19 21 24 21 85
8 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 70114 2 X 23 20 21 21 85

50 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 23 20 22 20 85
7 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 70034 2 X 20 20 22 22 84

47 SOLE BORRELL JOAN 70255 3 X 21 23 20 20 84
16 SANTOS RUIZ LUIS 71502 1 V 20 18 22 23 83
59 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 70020 3 X 16 24 21 22 83
28 QUEROL GOMEZ VICENTE 70707 3 V 19 20 23 21 83
6 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 23 19 21 20 83

55 VILA CABERO SERGI 71354 2 X 21 22 20 20 83
21 BALSALOBRE CEDRIC 70952 3 X 20 19 22 21 82
37 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATE JUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 21 19 22 20 82
53 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 19 20 20 22 81
35 FIDALGO SALGADO MANUEL 70710 3 V 22 20 18 20 80
3 ANDREU LUCIA JUAN JOSE 70711 2 X 18 20 21 20 79

51 CUECO LOPEZ ISMAEL 70704 4 X 19 17 20 22 78
22 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 70137 3 X 22 17 20 19 78
56 FARNOS CERVERA JORDI 70708 3 X 18 22 18 19 77
27 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 70229 3 D 19 20 21 17 77
19 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 18 19 19 20 76
20 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 21 18 22 15 76
42 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 70236 3 V 18 19 19 19 75
23 LEYVA CASTRO JOSE A. 70115 3 X 19 21 17 17 74
9 FLORES CABEZAS PEDRO 70759 3 X 20 19 16 18 73

33 MALLEN RAVENTOS JAUME 71462 2 V 19 16 20 17 72
46 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 14 21 15 21 71
57 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 19 16 19 17 71
1 SANCHEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO J. 70716 2 V 22 21 19 0 62
5 CABRE MARTI JOAN 70141 3 J 16 12 16 16 60

24 BERZOSA SELLES JOSEP 70813 4 X 11 15 18 13 57
18 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 11 16 17 13 57
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25 ALCOBA FERNANDEZ JOAN 70705 1 X 0 0 0 0 0
36 FILLAT GARCIA XAVIER 70805 3 X 0 0 0 0 0
48 0
54 0
60 0



CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
29 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 23 25 22 23 93
34 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 70148 1 X 23 24 22 23 92
40 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 71360 1 X 24 24 23 21 92
49 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 23 22 23 22 90
14 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 22 23 22 22 89
15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 71355 1 X 20 22 23 22 87
58 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 20 22 21 23 86
25 ALCOBA FERNANDEZ JOAN 70705 1 X 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
2 HAFTI JAOUAD 70005 2 X 25 24 23 21 93

11 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 71353 2 X 24 23 23 22 92
32 JIMENEZ GARCIA JOAQUIN 70247 2 X 21 23 24 21 89
10 BARNES TURON GERARD 71106 2 X 24 21 23 21 89
17 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JAIME 70241 2 X 21 22 21 23 87
39 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 21 21 23 22 87
4 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 23 22 85

41 JOU VILA XAVIER 70804 2 X 19 21 24 21 85
8 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 70114 2 X 23 20 21 21 85
7 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 70034 2 X 20 20 22 22 84
6 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 23 19 21 20 83

55 VILA CABERO SERGI 71354 2 X 21 22 20 20 83
3 ANDREU LUCIA JUAN JOSE 70711 2 X 18 20 21 20 79

0
0
0
0
0
0

TROFEU GENERALITAT FU

ULLDECONA, 3 D'ABRIL DE 2022



CLASSIFICACIO 3ª i 4ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
13 ANGLES MARTINEZ NESTOR 70164 3 X 21 21 23 24 89
30 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 23 19 22 23 87
52 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 19 22 22 22 85
47 SOLE BORRELL JOAN 70255 3 X 21 23 20 20 84
59 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 70020 3 X 16 24 21 22 83
21 BALSALOBRE CEDRIC 70952 3 X 20 19 22 21 82
53 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 19 20 20 22 81
51 CUECO LOPEZ ISMAEL 70704 4 X 19 17 20 22 78
22 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 70137 3 X 22 17 20 19 78
56 FARNOS CERVERA JORDI 70708 3 X 18 22 18 19 77
20 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 21 18 22 15 76
23 LEYVA CASTRO JOSE A. 70115 3 X 19 21 17 17 74
9 FLORES CABEZAS PEDRO 70759 3 X 20 19 16 18 73

24 BERZOSA SELLES JOSEP 70813 4 X 11 15 18 13 57
18 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 11 16 17 13 57
36 FILLAT GARCIA XAVIER 70805 3 X 0 0 0 0 0

0
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CLASSIFICACIO JUNIORS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
5 CABRE MARTI JOAN 70141 3 J 16 12 16 16 60

0
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CLASSIFICACIO VETERANS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
26 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 21 25 24 20 90 2
31 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 22 22 24 22 90 1
43 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 20 24 23 21 88
50 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 23 20 22 20 85
28 QUEROL GOMEZ VICENTE 70707 3 V 19 20 23 21 83
37 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATE JUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 21 19 22 20 82
35 FIDALGO SALGADO MANUEL 70710 3 V 22 20 18 20 80
19 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 18 19 19 20 76
42 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 70236 3 V 18 19 19 19 75
33 MALLEN RAVENTOS JAUME 71462 2 V 19 16 20 17 72
1 SANCHEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO J. 70716 2 V 22 21 19 0 62

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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CLASSIFICACIO DAMES

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
38 RODRIGUEZ AUDI CINTA 22 3 D 21 20 24 23 88
27 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 70229 3 D 19 20 21 17 77
46 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 14 21 15 21 71
57 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 19 16 19 17 71

0
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CLASSIFICACIO  EQUIPS 

ARMERIA ESCATIDOR

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT

10 BARNES TURON GERARD 24 21 23 21 89

11 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 24 23 23 22 92

29 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 25 22 23 93

274

ESCATIDOR - JG

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT

40 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 24 24 23 21 92

44 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE MIGUEL 23 23 25 24 95

55 VILA CABERO SERGI 21 22 20 20 83

270

TONI CARS

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT

14 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 22 23 22 22 89

34 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 23 24 22 23 92

58 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 20 22 21 23 86

267

PIRINEUS EQUIP

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT

2 HAFTI JAOUAD 25 24 23 21 93

6 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 23 19 21 20 83

8 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 23 20 21 21 85

261

GOODSHOOT

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT

15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 20 22 23 22 87

21 BALSALOBRE CEDRIC 20 19 22 21 82

53 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 19 20 20 22 81

250
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BOSSES D'AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL 

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
1 12 MOYA SANCHEZ MARCOS 70152 1 X 25 25 24 25 99
2 44 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 70243 1 X 23 23 25 24 95
3 45 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 70230 2 X 24 23 25 22 94

29 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 23 25 22 23 93
2 HAFTI JAOUAD 70005 2 X 25 24 23 21 93

34 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 70148 1 X 23 24 22 23 92
11 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 71353 2 X 24 23 23 22 92
40 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 71360 1 X 24 24 23 21 92
31 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 22 22 24 22 90
49 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 23 22 23 22 90
26 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 21 25 24 20 90
13 ANGLES MARTINEZ NESTOR 70164 3 X 21 21 23 24 89
14 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 22 23 22 22 89
32 JIMENEZ GARCIA JOAQUIN 70247 2 X 21 23 24 21 89
10 BARNES TURON GERARD 71106 2 X 24 21 23 21 89
38 RODRIGUEZ AUDI CINTA 22 3 D 21 20 24 23 88
43 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 20 24 23 21 88
30 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 23 19 22 23 87
17 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JAIME 70241 2 X 21 22 21 23 87
15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 71355 1 X 20 22 23 22 87
39 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 21 21 23 22 87
58 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 20 22 21 23 86
4 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 23 22 85

52 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 19 22 22 22 85
41 JOU VILA XAVIER 70804 2 X 19 21 24 21 85
8 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 70114 2 X 23 20 21 21 85

50 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 23 20 22 20 85
7 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 70034 2 X 20 20 22 22 84

16 SANTOS RUIZ LUIS 71502 1 V 20 18 22 23 83
59 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 70020 3 X 16 24 21 22 83
28 QUEROL GOMEZ VICENTE 70707 3 V 19 20 23 21 83
6 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 23 19 21 20 83

55 VILA CABERO SERGI 71354 2 X 21 22 20 20 83
21 BALSALOBRE CEDRIC 70952 3 X 20 19 22 21 82
37 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATE JUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 21 19 22 20 82
47 SOLE BORRELL JOAN 70255 3 X 21 23 20 18 82
53 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 19 20 20 22 81
35 FIDALGO SALGADO MANUEL 70710 3 V 22 20 18 20 80
3 ANDREU LUCIA JUAN JOSE 70711 2 X 18 20 21 20 79

51 CUECO LOPEZ ISMAEL 70704 4 X 19 17 20 22 78
22 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 70137 3 X 22 17 20 19 78
56 FARNOS CERVERA JORDI 70708 3 X 18 22 18 19 77
27 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 70229 3 D 19 20 21 17 77
19 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 18 19 19 20 76
20 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 21 18 22 15 76
42 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 70236 3 V 18 19 19 19 75
23 LEYVA CASTRO JOSE A. 70115 3 X 19 21 17 17 74
9 FLORES CABEZAS PEDRO 70759 3 X 20 19 16 18 73

33 MALLEN RAVENTOS JAUME 71462 2 V 19 16 20 17 72
46 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 14 21 15 21 71
57 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 19 16 19 17 71
1 SANCHEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO J. 70716 2 V 22 21 19 0 62
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5 CABRE MARTI JOAN 70141 3 J 16 12 16 16 60
24 BERZOSA SELLES JOSEP 70813 4 X 11 15 18 13 57
18 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 11 16 17 13 57
25 ALCOBA FERNANDEZ JOAN 70705 1 X 0 0 0 0 0
36 FILLAT GARCIA XAVIER 70805 3 X 0 0 0 0 0
48 0
54 0
60 0



BOSSES D'AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 1ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
1 29 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 20 1 X 23 25 22 23 93
2 34 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 70148 1 X 23 24 22 23 92

40 HURTADO VALERO JOAN 71360 1 X 24 24 23 21 92
49 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 71458 1 X 23 22 23 22 90
14 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 17 1 X 22 23 22 22 89
15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 71355 1 X 20 22 23 22 87
58 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 70601 1 X 20 22 21 23 86
16 SANTOS RUIZ LUIS 71502 1 V 20 18 22 23 83
25 ALCOBA FERNANDEZ JOAN 70705 1 X 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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BOSSES D'AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 2ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
1 2 HAFTI JAOUAD 70005 2 X 25 24 23 21 93
2 11 OLLES VALDEARCOS OSCAR 71353 2 X 24 23 23 22 92
3 31 RAMOS CAMPOS ESTEBAN 70712 2 V 22 22 24 22 90
4 26 TORRES DIAZ ALFONSO 70228 2 V 21 25 24 20 90
5 32 JIMENEZ GARCIA JOAQUIN 70247 2 X 21 23 24 21 89
6 10 BARNES TURON GERARD 71106 2 X 24 21 23 21 89
7 17 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JAIME 70241 2 X 21 22 21 23 87
8 39 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 70059 2 X 21 21 23 22 87
9 4 ARAÑO MARTINEZ XAVIER 71466 2 X 18 22 23 22 85

10 41 JOU VILA XAVIER 70804 2 X 19 21 24 21 85
11 8 CASADO CLEMENTE MANUEL 70114 2 X 23 20 21 21 85
12 50 ANTO COLOME JOAN 70055 2 V 23 20 22 20 85

7 OVIEDO NUÑEZ PATRICK 70034 2 X 20 20 22 22 84
6 FERNANDEZ HUGUET JOSEP M. 70216 2 X 23 19 21 20 83

55 VILA CABERO SERGI 71354 2 X 21 22 20 20 83
3 ANDREU LUCIA JUAN JOSE 70711 2 X 18 20 21 20 79

33 MALLEN RAVENTOS JAUME 71462 2 V 19 16 20 17 72
1 SANCHEZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO J. 70716 2 V 22 21 19 0 62

0
0
0
0
0
0
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BOSSES D'AJUDA

CLASSIFICACIO 3ª CATEGORIA

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 TOT
1 13 ANGLES MARTINEZ NESTOR 70164 3 X 21 21 23 24 89
2 38 RODRIGUEZ AUDI CINTA 22 3 D 21 20 24 23 88
3 43 VAZQUEZ MADUEÑO ENRIC 71460 3 V 20 24 23 21 88
4 30 LLEO FARRE AGUSTI 71501 3 X 23 19 22 23 87
5 52 PEREZ BARRETO FCO. JAVIER 71467 3 X 19 22 22 22 85
6 47 SOLE BORRELL JOAN 70255 3 X 21 23 20 20 84
7 59 FERRAZ SOPENA JORGE 70020 3 X 16 24 21 22 83
8 28 QUEROL GOMEZ VICENTE 70707 3 V 19 20 23 21 83
9 21 BALSALOBRE CEDRIC 70952 3 X 20 19 22 21 82

10 37 SAN NICOLAS ALBALATE JUAN FCO. 71452 3 V 21 19 22 20 82
11 53 CABALLERO CHECA JULIAN 70417 3 X 19 20 20 22 81
12 35 FIDALGO SALGADO MANUEL 70710 3 V 22 20 18 20 80

22 GARCIA GOMEZ JAIRO 70137 3 X 22 17 20 19 78
56 FARNOS CERVERA JORDI 70708 3 X 18 22 18 19 77
27 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 70229 3 D 19 20 21 17 77
19 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 70226 3 V 18 19 19 20 76
20 BARROSO LOPEZ ANTONIO 70249 3 X 21 18 22 15 76
42 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 70236 3 V 18 19 19 19 75
23 LEYVA CASTRO JOSE A. 70115 3 X 19 21 17 17 74
9 FLORES CABEZAS PEDRO 70759 3 X 20 19 16 18 73

46 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 71457 3 D 14 21 15 21 71
57 CABEZA COBACHO VICTORIA 70227 3 D 19 16 19 17 71
5 CABRE MARTI JOAN 70141 3 J 16 12 16 16 60

18 MOLINA JIMENEZ CARLOS 70156 3 X 11 16 17 13 57
36 FILLAT GARCIA XAVIER 70805 3 X 0 0 0 0 0
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